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Restaurant Equipment, Appliances, Office Equipment and Furniture,
Playground Equipment and Morein Nashville, TN

Auction Opens. Mon, Oct 9 5:00pm CT

Lot

0001
0002
0003

Title

DCS Gas Range
Two Metal Wire Racks

True T-49DT Two Section Dual Temp Reach In
Combination Refrigerator/Freezer

Three Metal Carts on Casters
Hobart LXiH Undercounter Dishwasher

Two Large Pots, Two Baking Trays, Colander,
Oven Mitts

Sharp Carousel Microwave

Large Can Opener

Metal Shelf with Faux Stone
Eight Drawer Chest

Prairie-Style Standing Floor Lamp
Round High-Top Table

Hon Four-Drawer Filing Cabinet
Two-Drawer Filing Cabinet

TV Cart on Casters

GE Deep Fill High Efficiency Washer
Admira Dryer

Large Four-Drawer Filing Cabinet
Large Four-Drawer Filing Cabinet

Desk with Filing Cabinet, Wall Mounted
Cabinet, Cork Board, Chair, and Separate Filing
Cabinet

Desk with Hutch and Chair

Shelving Unit

Shelving Unit

Shelving Unit

Metal Cabinet

Shelving Unit

D & K Laminex Minikote Machine and Table
Bar-Height Table and Three Bar Chairs
Couch

0004
0005
0006

0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020

0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029

Auction Closes: Thu, Oct 19 2:00pm CT

Lot

0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038

0039

0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047

0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058

Title

Love Seat

Side Table with Lamp
Kenmore Refrigerator

Cart and Emerson Microwave
Mirror

Three Metal Wall Hangings
Fleur de Lis Clock

Metal Decor

Republic Storage Systems Co. 18 Compartment
Locker

Republic Storage Systems Co. 18 Compartment
L ocker

Electrolux Vacuum

Casemate Shredder

Woven Plastic Bench

TV Cart on Casters

18 Plastic Chairs with Metal Frame
11 Folding Metal Chairs

Filing Cabinet

Three Tork Countertop Manifold Hand Towel
Dispensers (New In Box)

Shelf

14 Fire Extinguishers (Various Sizes)
Desk with Hutch

Desk with Two Hutches
Office Table

Desk Chair

Desk Chair

Large Filing Cabinet
Two Filing Cabinets
Filing Cabinet

Lamp
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Lot

0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072

0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090

Title

Lamp

Lamp

Brother Laser Fax Machine

Two Small Trash Cans

Trash Can

Four Leatherette Chairs

American Flag

Entry Table

Three Wall Hanging Shelves
Framed Mirror

Trash Can with Casters

Bulk Lot of Picture Frames (Various Sizes)
X-Acto Metal Base Rotary Trimmer

Two Metal Fish, Candles, Frog, Globe Paper
Weight, Artificial Flowers

Pop-Up Tent

Ellison Letter Machine and Cart

Two Foundations Strollers

Four Tricycles

UniFlame Charcoa Grill

Contents of Shed

Three Bird Prints on Canvas

Leaf Artwork on Board

Two Framed Prints

Framed Print of Countryside

Metal Wall Hanging

Print on Canvas

Metal Wall Hanging with Candles
Small Print on Canvas

Cosco Stool

Coffee and Glass Beverage Dispensers
Playground Equipment (5 Units)
Large Bulk Lot of Daycare Equipment
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Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction.
McLemore Auction Company, LL C accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash (Exact change is appreciated)

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A $15 service fee will apply to al payments below $5,000 made viawire transfer. For
wire transfer instructions, please email >@mclemoreauction.com>info @mclemoreauction.com)
Credit Cards (MasterCard. Visa, American Express and Discover)

M erchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all
risk of loss and damage to property at that time. McL emore Auction Company, LL C reserves the right to
resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event,
the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this
payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.

Credit Card Hold: A $50.00 hold will be placed on your card when you place your first bid for this
auction. If you do not pay for your auction purchases on time, then the credit card hold will be applied
towards the 15% relisting fee.

Removal: Friday, October 20, 2017 from 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM.
Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once MclL emore Auction Company, LLC

has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving
all items purchased without assistance from MclL emore Auction Company, LLC. Any items not removed

by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. McL emore Auction Company, LLC
reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid
storage and handling.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by Mcl emore Auction Company, LLC.

McL emore Auction Company, LLC will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping

companies.
Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone 615-517-7675
mclemor eauction.com
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